
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 23 February 2022

M M2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRIM AND PROPER Last start Masters winner WPK, 16/02/2022, R11, M 1M 2P 2P M2/1/2D. Smith 500937 24/3320

 2 BIGGEST STAR Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R11, M 3M 6P 1P M2/2/2C. Gatt 499978 9/0241

 3 BOOMIN' ETHICS Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R11, M 2M 1M 4M M2/1/2P. Mantach 498952 16/1220

 4 KIPLING Weighted points score TAR, 15/12/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 2P M2/2/2J. Mcfadyen 500972 23/0279

 5 BOBBY THE BRUTE Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R10, M 4M 6C 4C M2/2/1J. Magri 499794 17/4212

 6 HARPER'S BOY Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 11/02/2022, R1, M 3M 5M 6M M3/2M. Bretherton 494246 5/0169

 7 STRIKING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R11, M 7M 3M 5M M3/1C. Chappelow 496953 4/0167

 8 NOT FEELING IT Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R9, M 8M 8Y 3M M3/1J. Mcgrath 491297 6/0162

 9 NAN'S PROMISE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R11, M 6M 8Y 4P M3/2S. Gittoes 494458 1/089
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNO HERRERA Last start winner WPK, 16/02/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2R. Brewer 526585 9/4216

 2 OLD MATE KOBY Last start winner WPK, 18/02/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2M. Blissett 526165 7/6195

 3 EMPRESS TEARS Last start placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R3, P 2P 8C 1C 4/1/2C. Perry 526622 11/3258

 4 GOOD JOB BOB Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/02/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 528628 11/1360

 5 SKEDADDLE JAMIE Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R3, P 4P 2C 2C 4/1/1K. Keys 533183 5/4227

 6 TAW GENERAL Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R4, P 4P 8C 1P 4/1/1A. Rowe 528705 10/5222

 7 ON THE BUS Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R7, C 3C 5P 1P 4/1/1R. O'Brien 535110 12/5204

 8 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 1Y 4/1/2A. Campton 521216 10/0195

 9 SHE'S SAVAGE Last start winner MAT, 14/02/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2J. Savage 541388 6/2266

 10 SPRING VENOM Last start winner WPK, 16/02/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3J. Board 544672 6/1264

 11 MARCH LEGEND Last start winner WPK, 16/02/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 4C 5/1A. Proctor 543250 4/3224

 12 ZIPPING QUOKKA Last start winner DAP, 17/02/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2N. Kilner 529940 7/2210

 13 TORPEDO ROSE Last start winner GOS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 8P 5/3R. Sandes 526971 6/1153

 14 COWGIRL ETHICS Last start placegetter GBN, 18/02/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3D. Smith 532847 9/2318

 15 SPRING METEOR Last start placegetter WPK, 09/02/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1J. Board 544669 4/3292

 16 BAROOGA FRANKY Last start placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1J. Lowe 535723 7/3234

 17 BLACK FOX Last start placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4C. Arletos 547060 5/0215

 18 TWO MOVES AHEAD Last start placegetter MAT, 14/02/2022, R8, P 3P 7C 3P 5/2C. Proctor 542814 4/3214

 19 GOOD ODDS EMMA Last start placegetter WPK, 18/02/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4F. Hurst 543545 2/0204

 20 MY APOLOGIES Last start placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3J. King 538089 3/1202

 21 BOAB Last start placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3D. Betts 533632 5/1195

 22 BELL TOLLER Last start placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/3M. Ivers 545350 2/1176

 23 TOONGABBIE MAE Last start placegetter WPK, 18/02/2022, R3, P 3P 5Y 2P 5/3C. Arletos 547056 2/1165

 24 HUNDRED DEGREES Last start placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1S. Swain 523413 9/6156

 25 GO FORWARD POLLY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 11/02/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4A. Campton 534218 6/0270

 26 LATE NIGHT MEET Last start Provincial winner WPK, 18/02/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4D. Farrugia 529635 6/0164

 27 FERNANDO'S GLORY Dropping in grade WPK, 16/02/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 4C 5/1M. Hardman 542062 6/5224

 28 RITZA SKYLAR Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R8, P 5P 3C 1C 5/3M. Gatt 539119 5/2262

 29 TIGER JACK Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R5, C 2C 1P 1C 5/3J. Lord 540279 3/2261

 30 KILLER BOOTS Weighted points score BAT, 14/02/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3D. Sultana 540611 5/1231

 31 VERA Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R2, P 4P 5C 2P 5/4J. King 538084 3/0213
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 GRIM MADARA Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4J. Lord 545287 3/0208

 33 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R4, P 4P 3C 1P 5/1M. Hardman 544060 4/3206

 34 MAGIC FLAME Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 2Y 5/1M. Ivers 545351 4/3204

 35 KEMPSEY BOY Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R2, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2B. Dwyer 536673 6/2195

 36 LAGOON CLISSOLD Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3R. Webster 539665 3/1192

 37 TWISTED CUDDLES Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 7P 5/2G. Bayo 538397 8/2189

 38 HOW GOOD Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R10, C 2C 1P 5Y 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 8/3185

 39 IMPATIENT GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 8P 5/1J. King 532427 7/3184

 40 BACI BACI Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3N. Tetley 532350 7/1183

 41 REDHEAD RIDER Weighted points score BUL, 11/01/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4T. Vella 539669 5/0180

 42 ROCKER FLYER Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2M. Farrugia 531395 4/2179

 43 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R10, C 4C 8P 5P 5/2R. Camilleri 541246 3/2175

 44 FERNANDO MAE Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 4Y 5/4C. Arletos 547059 2/0164

 45 ROCKSTAR NEWBOLD Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2S. Evans 529841 4/2147

 46 SANIYAH BALE Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4S. Gittoes 535672 5/0143

 47 LOLA PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R10, P (FEL)P 3P 6P 5/2R. Thomas 528280 3/2141

 48 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 1P 5/3K. Keys 501339 7/2125

 49 ANNADALE Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 7Y 5/4V. Farrugia 529633 4/0124

 50 GLITTERING VIVID 3 Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 4P 5Y 5P 5/4C. Chappelow 536116 1/0114

 51 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 7P 5Y 6C 5/2M. Clarke 531396 5/2111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P 5 520 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. DETERMINE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 540769 2/0220

 2 NUT WING Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/4E. Borg 544699 2/0211

 3 GOOD ODDS EMMA Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/4F. Hurst 543545 2/0204

 4 BELL TOLLER Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2Y 5/3M. Ivers 545350 2/1176

 5 TOONGABBIE MAE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5Y 2P 5/3C. Arletos 547056 2/1165

 6 FERNANDO MAE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4Y 5/4C. Arletos 547059 2/0164

 7 BUGATTI FIERCE Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 2P 8P 5/4M. Knowles 540912 2/0156

 8 MEXICAN RADIO Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/4D. Maniaci 533288 1/0154

 9 FEROCIOUS PEDRO Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/3S. Flaherty 535154 2/1153

 10 JENNY HAWKE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/4G. Hore 543197 1/0152

 11 ROMANTIC POWER Grade order Grade 5 6P 5C 2P 5/4G. Borg 543668 1/0151

 12 HARDMAN CORTIS Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/3J. Cortis 538886 2/1147

 13 CAWBOURNE BORA Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5P 5/4J. Lord 547956 1/0144

 14 NOKOSI Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7P 5/4P. Mattress 538151 1/0140

 15 OH SO ORSON Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/3B. Smoothy 543116 2/1132

 16 HOSOI Grade order Grade 5 5P 4Y 2P 5/3J. Smart 539017 2/1122

 17 BARBELLA'S IMAGE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5P 5/4S. Ma 537216 1/0122

 18 UP THERE CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 7P 5/4S. Gittoes 529313 1/0120

 19 GLITTERING VIVID 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5Y 5P 5/4C. Chappelow 536116 1/0114

 20 MAGIC HULK Grade order Grade 5 6Y 4P 3Y 5/4A. Pagano 537888 2/0109

 21 TARAWI SUNSHINE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/4L. Atchison 538705 1/0102

 22 LITTLE LOKI Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/093

 23 NAN'S PROMISE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6M 8Y 4P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/089

 24 RADIO HEAD Grade order Grade 5 8P 7Y 4P 5/4D. Maniaci 533292 1/089

 25 PENNY HAWKE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4G. Hore 543198 1/087

 26 AGLAND LUAI Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 6P 5/4J. Opetaia 547907 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S SAVAGE Last start winner MAT, 14/02/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2J. Savage 541388 6/2266

 2 SPRING VENOM Last start winner WPK, 16/02/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3J. Board 544672 6/1264

 3 MARCH LEGEND Last start winner WPK, 16/02/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 4C 5/1A. Proctor 543250 4/3224

 4 ZIPPING QUOKKA Last start winner DAP, 17/02/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2N. Kilner 529940 7/2210

 5 TORPEDO ROSE Last start winner GOS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 8P 5/3R. Sandes 526971 6/1153

 6 COWGIRL ETHICS Last start placegetter GBN, 18/02/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3D. Smith 532847 9/2318

 7 SPRING METEOR Last start placegetter WPK, 09/02/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1J. Board 544669 4/3292

 8 BAROOGA FRANKY Last start placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1J. Lowe 535723 7/3234

 9 BLACK FOX Last start placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4C. Arletos 547060 5/0215

 10 TWO MOVES AHEAD Last start placegetter MAT, 14/02/2022, R8, P 3P 7C 3P 5/2C. Proctor 542814 4/3214

 11 GOOD ODDS EMMA Last start placegetter WPK, 18/02/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4F. Hurst 543545 2/0204

 12 MY APOLOGIES Last start placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3J. King 538089 3/1202

 13 BOAB Last start placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3D. Betts 533632 5/1195

 14 BELL TOLLER Last start placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/3M. Ivers 545350 2/1176

 15 TOONGABBIE MAE Last start placegetter WPK, 18/02/2022, R3, P 3P 5Y 2P 5/3C. Arletos 547056 2/1165

 16 HUNDRED DEGREES Last start placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1S. Swain 523413 9/6156

 17 GO FORWARD POLLY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 11/02/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4A. Campton 534218 6/0270

 18 LATE NIGHT MEET Last start Provincial winner WPK, 18/02/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4D. Farrugia 529635 6/0164

 19 FERNANDO'S GLORY Dropping in grade WPK, 16/02/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 4C 5/1M. Hardman 542062 6/5224

 20 RITZA SKYLAR Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R8, P 5P 3C 1C 5/3M. Gatt 539119 5/2262

 21 TIGER JACK Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R5, C 2C 1P 1C 5/3J. Lord 540279 3/2261

 22 KILLER BOOTS Weighted points score BAT, 14/02/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3D. Sultana 540611 5/1231

 23 VERA Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R2, P 4P 5C 2P 5/4J. King 538084 3/0213

 24 GRIM MADARA Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4J. Lord 545287 3/0208

 25 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R4, P 4P 3C 1P 5/1M. Hardman 544060 4/3206

 26 MAGIC FLAME Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 2Y 5/1M. Ivers 545351 4/3204

 27 KEMPSEY BOY Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R2, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2B. Dwyer 536673 6/2195

 28 LAGOON CLISSOLD Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3R. Webster 539665 3/1192

 29 TWISTED CUDDLES Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 7P 5/2G. Bayo 538397 8/2189

 30 HOW GOOD Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R10, C 2C 1P 5Y 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 8/3185

 31 IMPATIENT GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 8P 5/1J. King 532427 7/3184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BACI BACI Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3N. Tetley 532350 7/1183

 33 REDHEAD RIDER Weighted points score BUL, 11/01/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4T. Vella 539669 5/0180

 34 ROCKER FLYER Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2M. Farrugia 531395 4/2179

 35 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R10, C 4C 8P 5P 5/2R. Camilleri 541246 3/2175

 36 FERNANDO MAE Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 4Y 5/4C. Arletos 547059 2/0164

 37 ROCKSTAR NEWBOLD Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2S. Evans 529841 4/2147

 38 SANIYAH BALE Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4S. Gittoes 535672 5/0143

 39 LOLA PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R10, P (FEL)P 3P 6P 5/2R. Thomas 528280 3/2141

 40 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 1P 5/3K. Keys 501339 7/2125

 41 ANNADALE Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 7Y 5/4V. Farrugia 529633 4/0124

 42 GLITTERING VIVID 3 Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 4P 5Y 5P 5/4C. Chappelow 536116 1/0114

 43 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 7P 5Y 6C 5/2M. Clarke 531396 5/2111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S A PEARL Last start winner WPK, 16/02/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 4C 1/2J. Lord 541248 13/10384

 2 CHASE ME HONEY Last start City winner WPK, 12/02/2022, R8, C 1C 3P 1P 2/1/2M. Hardman 538885 14/9462

 3 UNO HERRERA Last start winner WPK, 16/02/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2R. Brewer 526585 9/4216

 4 OLD MATE KOBY Last start winner WPK, 18/02/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2M. Blissett 526165 7/6195

 5 EMPRESS TEARS Last start placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R3, P 2P 8C 1C 4/1/2C. Perry 526622 11/3258

 6 GOOD JOB BOB Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/02/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 528628 11/1360

 7 SKEDADDLE JAMIE Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R3, P 4P 2C 2C 4/1/1K. Keys 533183 5/4227

 8 TAW GENERAL Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R4, P 4P 8C 1P 4/1/1A. Rowe 528705 10/5222

 9 ON THE BUS Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R7, C 3C 5P 1P 4/1/1R. O'Brien 535110 12/5204

 10 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 1Y 4/1/2A. Campton 521216 10/0195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAPPS Last start placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1M. Jenner 537097 0/0130

 2 FAY MERCURY Last start placegetter WPK, 16/02/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 3P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/0106

 3 ZIPPING PRINCESS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 09/02/2022, R1, P

WPK, 02/02/2022, R1, P

4C 2P 2P M/1M. Gatt 544687 0/0119

 4 TARAWI SOPHIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 29/12/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 5P M/1L. Atchison 538712 0/096

 5 ELENI ZAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 14/02/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 4P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/090

 6 CUNNAMULLA First start M/1M. Ivers 546182 0/00

 7 ROJO SILVER FOX First start M/1J. Mcgrath 548752 0/00

 8 ROCKSTAR ALOHA Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 13/02/2022, R3, P 5P M/1S. Evans 547858 0/050

 9 ANOTHER FAY Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R1, C 7C 7P 4P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/076

 10 FIRKIN Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1R. Camilleri 539432 0/061

 11 SPRING POLAR Weighted points score GBN, 08/10/2021, R2, P (FEL)P 5P M/1M. Hardman 544668 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P 1 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL ALLY Last start Country winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 1Y 3P 3P 1/2S. Pulbrook 533377 12/8316
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P 5 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JENNY HAWKE 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 17/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4G. Hore 543197 1/0152

 2 PARIS AND ROME Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 2P 5/2T. Rees 531306 4/2123

 3 PENNY HAWKE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4G. Hore 543198 1/087

10 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 February 2022 - 06:28 AM WST


